39 Squeeze Bottle NOS 6.000 18 55 330

40 Lettuce Spinner NOS 1.000 18 8500 8500

41 Measuring Spoodle NOS 2.000 18 200 400

42 Pizza Cutter NOS 2.000 18 267.5 535

100835.64Sub Total

Email: shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com

SHUBRA ENTERPRISES
A/3, Om Pimpreshwar Colony,

Basant Kaur Villa, Opp. Patilwadi,

Bhandup (West)-400 078.

Phone No. 9653197273.

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,

   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS

Travel food Services Pvt. Ltd. – GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

BUDWEISER PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 23.01.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY PRICE GOODS

No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN IN % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS
1 Large knife - Green Handle Kohe 10", Green 1.00 931.00 18.00 - 9.00 83.79 9.00 83.79 931.00

2 Large knife - Red Handle Kohe 10", Red 1.00 931.00 18.00 - 9.00 83.79 9.00 83.79 931.00

3 Large knife - White Handle Kohe 10", White 1.00 931.00 18.00 - 9.00 83.79 9.00 83.79 931.00

4 Shawarma Knife Rena Non Serated 1.00 1350.00 18.00 - 9.00 121.50 9.00 121.50 1350.00

5 Electric Slicer Onion Slicer 1.00 1950.00 18.00 - 9.00 175.50 9.00 175.50 1950.00

6 Palatte Knife 10" Rena 2.00 145.00 18.00 - 9.00 26.10 9.00 26.10 290.00

7 Measuring steel spoons 4pc Set 2.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 21.60 9.00 21.60 240.00

8 steel Tongs - small(6  ) Small 6" 10.00 90.00 18.00 - 9.00 81.00 9.00 81.00 900.00

9 Steel Tongs - Medium ( 6 ) Medium 6" 4.00 90.00 18.00 - 9.00 32.40 9.00 32.40 360.00

10 Cutting board Red 12x18x1" Red 1.00 1573.00 18.00 - 9.00 141.57 9.00 141.57 1573.00

11 Cutting board 12x18x1" White 1.00 1573.00 18.00 - 9.00 141.57 9.00 141.57 1573.00

12 Cutting board Green 1.00 1573.00 18.00 - 9.00 141.57 9.00 141.57 1573.00

13 1 1 GN Pan with Lid 1x1x100 6.00 750.00 12.00 - 6.00 270.00 6.00 270.00 4500.00

14 1 2 GN Pan with Lid 1x2x100 12.00 508.00 12.00 - 6.00 365.76 6.00 365.76 6096.00

15 1 4 GN Pan with Lid 1x4x100 12.00 404.00 12.00 - 6.00 290.88 6.00 290.88 4848.00

16 1 6 GN Pan with Lid 1x6x100 12.00 290.00 12.00 - 6.00 208.80 6.00 208.80 3480.00

17 Steel Mixing Bowl 24" 4.00 825.00 12.00 - 6.00 198.00 6.00 198.00 3300.00

18 Steel Mixing Bowl 18" 4.00 490.00 12.00 - 6.00 117.60 6.00 117.60 1960.00

19 Steel Mixing Bowl 15" 6.00 350.00 12.00 - 6.00 126.00 6.00 126.00 2100.00

20
Food Grade Storage bins with

lid
White color 80lt 2.00 9200.00 18.00 - 9.00 1656.00 9.00 1656.00 18400.00

21
 AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR

PLASTIC CONTAINERS
6ltr 6.00 350.00 18.00 - 9.00 189.00 9.00 189.00 2100.00

22
 AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR

PLASTIC CONTAINERS
2ltr 6.00 180.00 18.00 - 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 1080.00

23 Silicon Spatula One Pc 6.00 81.00 18.00 - 9.00 43.74 9.00 43.74 486.00

24 Grill Scrapper 3" for flat grill 2.00 350.00 12.00 - 6.00 42.00 6.00 42.00 700.00

25 Long Handel Scoop Spoon 2 oz 6.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 64.80 9.00 64.80 720.00

26 Vegetable Peeler 3.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 32.40 9.00 32.40 360.00

27 Stainless Stell whisk 12" 2.00 180.00 12.00 - 6.00 21.60 6.00 21.60 360.00

28 Box Grated 1.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 10.80 9.00 10.80 120.00

29
Thermometer for Chiller and

freezer
6.00 1250.00 18.00 - 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 7500.00

30 Thermometer Pen Type 2.00 500.00 18.00 - 9.00 90.00 9.00 90.00 1000.00

31 Weighing Scale 1.5kg 1.00 900.00 18.00 - 9.00 81.00 9.00 81.00 900.00

32 Garbage Bin 120ltr 2.00 1950.00 18.00 - 9.00 351.00 9.00 351.00 3900.00

33 Heat Resistant Gloves Heavy 2.00 500.00 18.00 - 9.00 90.00 9.00 90.00 1000.00

34 Measuring Jar 2 liters 1.00 200.00 18.00 - 9.00 18.00 9.00 18.00 200.00

35 Measuring Jar 1 liters 1.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 10.80 9.00 10.80 120.00

36 Sugar Dredger 3.00 120.00 18.00 - 9.00 32.40 9.00 32.40 360.00

37 Ice Scooper 1.00 150.00 18.00 - 9.00 13.50 9.00 13.50 150.00

38 Condiment Container 6 Comp 2.00 650.00 18.00 - 9.00 117.00 9.00 117.00 1300.00

39 Squeeze Bottle 12 oz 6.00 40.00 18.00 - 9.00 21.60 9.00 21.60 240.00

40 Lettuce Spinner Small 6" 1.00 6500.00 18.00 - 9.00 585.00 9.00 585.00 6500.00

41 Measuring Spoodle 3 oz 2.00 150.00 18.00 - 9.00 27.00 9.00 27.00 300.00

42 Pizza Cutter Rena 2.00 250.00 18.00 - 9.00 45.00 9.00 45.00 500.00

GOODS TOTAL 87182.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST -

2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 7026.06

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 7026.06

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 101234.12

5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.30

AMOUNT 101234.42

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

Sr.No. Goods Specifications Qty Rate/Piece GST-% Amount

1 SS Chef Knife Kohe 10", Green 1 977.55 18.00% 1153.509

2 SS Chef Knife Kohe 10", Red 1 977.55 18.00% 1153.509

3 SS Chef Knife Kohe 10", White 1 977.55 18.00% 1153.509